Free Standing Louvre Panels

L5 stronghold

Features:

. Double sided Louvre Panel

o Powder coated finish

. Available with or without H/D Castors

Standard Colours:
o Silver Grey Only
Other Colours:

. By Request

Options:

. Parts Bins

Warranty:

. 5 Years

Specifications:

Code Height

SLP1830C 1830
SLP1830FS 1830
SLP1370C 1370
SLP1370FS 1370

Width

455
455
455
455

Detail

With Castors
Free Standing
With Castors
Free Standing
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